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From 1/1/2022 to 02/01/2022

171

Grand Total:

HEISLEY, FRANK

GUNTER, JAMES

GONZALEZ, JORDAN

GOMEZ VILLATORO,

OSCAR

GOLDEN,

CHRISTOPHER

GARZA, JULIAN

GARCIA, LUIS

GARCIA III, JOSE

DILLARD,

NATHANAEL

DAVIS, ALQUITTA

CASTILLO, VICTOR

CASTILLO, DON

BRUKARDT,

RICHARD

BRADLEY, CEDRICK

BEST, KATANI

TOTAL

16

12

171

TOTAL

ACCIDENT FSGI

ACCIDENT MAJOR
ALARM LOCAL

ASSAULT AGG

ASSAULT FAMILY

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE

BURG OTHER

CHECK BUSINESS
CHECK PARK

18
40

CONTRACT CHECK

CREDIT CARD ABUSE

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
DIST FAMILY

DISTURBANCE FIREWORKS

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

DOA

DOMESTIC PREVENT

DRUG OD POSSESSION

FOLLOW UP
FORGERY

FRAUDULENT USE ID
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Date of Report:



IN PROGRESS LIFE IN DANGER
INFORMATION CALL
MEET THE CITIZEN
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
MISSING PERSON
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
ROAD RAGE INC
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
THEFT OTHER

TRAFFIC STOP

VEHICLE ABANDONED
VEHICLE STOLEN
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
WELFARE CHECK

Date of Report:
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit Deputy
IN PROGRESS LIFE IN DANGER Total: 1

20220239612 1/22/2022 14:47:19 IN PROGRESS LIFE IN DANGER INF ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B40 LEVERETTE, RODRICK
BURG OTHER Total: 1

20220171578 1/16/2022 16:15:03 BURG OTHER ADV RESTOVER LN E039 51C20  TARRANCE, KENNETH
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE Total: 3

20220098279 220103493 1/10/2022 07:55:42 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP WILLOW CROSSING CIR E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20220187489 220106702 1/18/2022 08:17:50 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A38 STOKES, SHEDRICK

20220237600 220108444 1/22/2022 09:55:35 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP RESTOVER LN E039 45D13 HEISLEY, FRANK
MENTAL HEALTH CALL Total: 3

20220076180 1/7/2022 20:50:07 MENTAL HEALTH CALL INF ARROWGRASS DR E039 45E13 LAZENBY, DANIEL

20220132301 220104798 1/13/2022 01:01:22 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45F34 KEEVER, TRAVIS

20220225762 1/21/2022 08:35:56 MENTAL HEALTH CALL RTO N LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF Total: 1

20220132442 220104799 1/13/2022 01:22:01 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REP HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45F32 SHEPARD, ADAM GEORGE
THEFT OTHER Total: 4

20220083105 1/8/2022 16:11:00 THEFT OTHER ADV RED WOLF LN E039 45C22 JAMESON, JOSEPH

20220217522 220107732 1/20/2022 14:27:20 THEFT OTHER REP RESTOVER LN E039 45E17 GONZALEZ, JORDAN

20220346963 220200262 2/1/2022 14:47:21 THEFT OTHER REP ROUND UP LN E039 45B42 RUIZ, OMAR

20220349614 2/1/2022 19:03:35 THEFT OTHER ADV TERRITORY LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK
FRAUDULENT USE ID Total: 2

20220109874 220103961 1/11/2022 08:23:41 FRAUDULENT USE ID REP VILLAGE CENTER CT E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20220238217 220108476 1/22/2022 11:19:41 FRAUDULENT USE ID MHN ASH FORK DR E039 45D27  LINDSAY, ROBERT
FORGERY Total: 3

20220081724 220102967 1/8/2022 13:16:06 FORGERY REP SAND PASS LN E039 45C22 JAMESON, JOSEPH

20220115544 1/11/2022 16:32:20 FORGERY ADV HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20220123830 220104482 1/12/2022 10:06:13 FORGERY REP HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
CREDIT CARD ABUSE Total: 1

20220044730 1/5/2022 10:18:58 CREDIT CARD ABUSE ADV ELK POINT LN E039 45F16 BEST, KATANI

Date of Report:
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ASSAULT FAMILY Total: 1

20220173711 220106255 1/16/2022 21:32:25 ASSAULT FAMILY ARR TABLEROCK DR E039 45N22 GOMEZ VILLATORO, OSCAR
ASSAULT AGG Total: 1

20220350715 220200397 2/1/2022 21:14:37 ASSAULT AGG ARR GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45E28 WINTERS, TELIAH
MISSING PERSON Total: 1

20220285050 220110234 1/26/2022 19:43:33 MISSING PERSON REP ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK
DOA Total: 1

20220039525 220101450 1/4/2022 21:56:25 DOA REP PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45N16 SAUNDERS, JEFFREY
SUSPICIOUS PERSON Total: 5

20220088263 1/9/2022 03:31:29 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF REDOAK PASS LN E038 45N16 SAUNDERS, JEFFREY

20220116939 1/11/2022 18:44:35 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF ELM BAYOU CT E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20220205448 1/19/2022 15:03:43 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA TOTEM TRL E039 45B16 GUNTER, JAMES

20220280749 1/26/2022 13:05:34 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20220344572 2/1/2022 11:00:48 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
DRUG OD POSSESSION Total: 1

20220250034 1/23/2022 18:23:01 DRUG OD POSSESSION INF BENT SPUR LN E039 45B40 LEVERETTE, RODRICK
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS Total: 5

20220001448 1/1/2022 01:45:05 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45N18  ORDONEZ, MATEO

20220009579 1/1/2022 23:20:59 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS HON CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD E039 45B38 DILLARD, NATHANAEL

20220105611 1/10/2022 20:08:11 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA LOST EAGLE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20220164379 1/15/2022 19:41:22 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA RIO GRANDE DR/ELK POINT LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20220166342 1/16/2022 00:07:18 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45N28  CASTILLO, DON
VEHICLE ABANDONED Total: 1

20220150138 1/14/2022 12:00:40 VEHICLE ABANDONED INF GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A38 STOKES, SHEDRICK
TRAFFIC STOP Total: 12

20220026965 1/3/2022 19:45:55 TRAFFIC STOP CIT WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45T30 ROGERS, CHRISTOPHER

20220027256 1/3/2022 20:26:21 TRAFFIC STOP WAR WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45T30 ROGERS, CHRISTOPHER

20220055454 1/6/2022 07:39:44 TRAFFIC STOP CIT WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20220070852 1/7/2022 11:30:32 TRAFFIC STOP WAR RIO GRANDE DR/TRADING POST DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20220100260
20220123217
20220123422
20220149329
20220290409
20220293813
20220293987
20220334814

VEHICLE STOLEN

20220272154

ALARM LOCAL

20220004230
20220010316
20220010640
20220078471
20220106558
20220158557
20220188991
20220262686

DIST FAMILY
20220039427
20220045492
20220075059
20220172654
20220324453

DOMESTIC PREVENT

20220033071
20220196241
20220344623

220101469

220102656

220111637

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

20220094308
20220220635
20220320663

Date of Report:

1/10/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/14/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/31/2022

1/25/2022

1/1/2022
1/2/2022
1/2/2022
1/8/2022
1/10/2022
1/15/2022
1/18/2022
1/25/2022

1/4/2022
1/5/2022
1/7/2022
1/16/2022
1/30/2022

1/4/2022
1/18/2022
2/1/2022

1/9/2022
1/20/2022
1/30/2022

10:52:15
09:23:09
09:36:54
10:45:27
08:47:27
13:25:40
13:41:25
12:41:47

Total: 1
18:33:06

Total: 8
10:20:30
00:52:30
01:36:11
02:41:01
22:32:13
05:13:58
10:12:19
00:43:51

Total: 5
21:40:13
11:20:46
18:31:06
18:45:03
12:25:46

Total: 3
11:13:57
21:08:10
11:04:51

Total: 3
20:12:52
19:35:32
00:16:59

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

VEHICLE STOLEN

ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL

DIST FAMILY
DIST FAMILY
DIST FAMILY
DIST FAMILY
DIST FAMILY

DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
CIT

WAR

SPL

FAL
FHE
FAL
FAL
INF
FAL
FAL
FHE

REP
SPL
REP
GOA
REP

ADV
ADV
INF

INF
UNF
INF

LAZY MEADOWS DR/PONY EXPRESS RD
PONY EXPRESS RD/RIO GRANDE DR
TRAIL RIDGE DR/WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
RIO GRANDE DR/TABLEROCK DR
BURNTFORK DR/HORSESHOE BEND DR
WILLOW CROSSING DR/ELM BLUFF CT
CEDAREDGE DR

RIO GRANDE DR/ASH FORK DR

OAK BAYOU LN

BAYOU TRAIL LN
BURNTFORK DR
BAYOU MANOR LN
STORM MEADOW DR
ELM KNOLL TRL
WILLOW CROSSING DR
WAYWARD WIND CT
WILLOW CROSSING DR

S LAUREL BRANCH DR
S LAUREL BRANCH DR
ELK POINT LN

VILLA VERDE DR
HORSESHOE BEND DR

SABLE TRAIL LN
TERRITORY LN
TERRITORY LN

ENCINO COVE CT
ARROWGRASS DR
CEDAREDGE DR

E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039

E038

E038
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038

E038
E038
E039
E039
E039

E038
E039
E039

E038
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

45B36

45B18
45N20
45N28
45N20
45B40
45C28
45A38
45N20

45B34
45F13
45E25
45F26
45F16

45A24
45F34
45A24

45B36
45B42
45N23

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN

BRADLEY, CEDRICK

ROY, DAMESHA
LAYGAN, JAROD
CASTILLO, DON
LAYGAN, JAROD
LEVERETTE, RODRICK
WOOLSEY, RANDY
STOKES, SHEDRICK
LAYGAN, JAROD

GARCIA III, JOSE
MCDOUGALL, JEFFREY
GOLDEN, CHRISTOPHER
NEWSOME, BENNY
KEEVER, TRAVIS

TAYLOR, DARIAN
KEEVER, TRAVIS
TAYLOR, DARIAN

BRADLEY, CEDRICK
RUIZ, OMAR
MASCARI, DAVID
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DISTURBANCE FIREWORKS Total: 2

20220028156 1/3/2022 22:54:32 DISTURBANCE FIREWORKS INF GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45N16  SAUNDERS, JEFFREY
20220051523 1/5/2022 21:04:55 DISTURBANCE FIREWORKS INF GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B38  DILLARD, NATHANAEL
MEET THE CITIZEN Total: 23
20220004978 220100167 1/1/2022 12:39:15 MEET THE CITIZEN REP WILLOW CROSSING DR EO038 45D11 MARTINEZ, VIRGINIA
20220036933 1/4/2022 16:59:42 MEET THE CITIZEN INF SAND PASS LN E039 45B30  BRUKARDT, RICHARD
20220048890 1/5/2022 16:27:05 MEET THE CITIZEN INF SAND PASS LN E039 45B30 BRUKARDT, RICHARD
20220058624 1/6/2022 11:52:23 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220061618 1/6/2022 16:22:46 MEET THE CITIZEN INF SAND PASS LN E039 45B30 BRUKARDT, RICHARD
20220067436 1/7/2022 05:36:32 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV ARROWGRASS DR E039 45N23  MASCARI, DAVID
20220073139 1/7/2022 15:22:22 MEET THE CITIZEN INF ARROWGRASS DR E039 45E25  GOLDEN, CHRISTOPHER
20220073540 1/7/2022 16:01:41 MEET THE CITIZEN INF SAND PASS LN E039 45B30  BRUKARDT, RICHARD
20220114924 1/11/2022  15:34:27 MEET THE CITIZEN INF ROUND UP LN/SAND PASS LN E039 45B30  BRUKARDT, RICHARD
20220115502 1/11/2022  16:27:27 MEET THE CITIZEN INF SAND PASS LN E039 45B30  BRUKARDT, RICHARD
20220140567 1/13/2022 16:18:17 MEET THE CITIZEN INF SAND PASS LN E039 45B30 BRUKARDT, RICHARD
20220152926 1/14/2022  16:30:25 MEET THE CITIZEN INF SAND PASS LN E039 45B30  BRUKARDT, RICHARD
20220194394 1/18/2022 17:43:37 MEET THE CITIZEN INF SAND PASS LN E039 45B30 BRUKARDT, RICHARD
20220206193 1/19/2022  16:11:21 MEET THE CITIZEN INF SAND PASS LN E039 45B30  BRUKARDT, RICHARD
20220219194 1/20/2022 17:06:15 MEET THE CITIZEN INF SAND PASS LN E039 45B30 BRUKARDT, RICHARD
20220219718 1/20/2022  17:55:21 MEET THE CITIZEN HON SAND PASS LN E039 45B30  BRUKARDT, RICHARD
20220256422 220109211 1/24/2022 11:05:14 MEET THE CITIZEN REP ELK POINT LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220268387 1/25/2022  12:35:27 MEET THE CITIZEN INF CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A21  WRIGHT, TRACY
20220271669 1/25/2022 17:41:39 MEET THE CITIZEN INF SAND PASS LN E039 45B30 BRUKARDT, RICHARD
20220296063 1/27/2022  16:46:48 MEET THE CITIZEN INF SAND PASS LN E039 45B30  BRUKARDT, RICHARD
20220308272 1/28/2022 17:15:10 MEET THE CITIZEN INF SAND PASS LN E039 45B30 BRUKARDT, RICHARD
20220336837 1/31/2022  16:04:38 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20220348260 2/1/2022 16:48:13 MEET THE CITIZEN INF SAND PASS LN EO039 45B30 BRUKARDT, RICHARD
INFORMATION CALL Total: 4
20220108274 1/11/2022 04:10:23 INFORMATION CALL ADV BENT SPUR LN E039 45N16 SAUNDERS, JEFFREY
20220259280 1/24/2022  16:01:47 INFORMATION CALL ADV ELK POINT LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20220294062 1/27/2022 13:47:53 INFORMATION CALL INF ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A38 STOKES, SHEDRICK
20220298730 1/27/2022  21:43:39 INFORMATION CALL HON ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
WELFARE CHECK Total: 9
20220000019 1/1/2022 00:01:27 WELFARE CHECK ADV GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45N20  LAYGAN, JAROD
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20220051400 1/5/2022 20:49:57 WELFARE CHECK RTO ARROWGRASS DR E039 45N28 CASTILLO, DON

20220081456 1/8/2022 12:35:33 WELFARE CHECK INF ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B40  LEVERETTE, RODRICK
20220089851 220103220 1/9/2022 09:05:39 WELFARE CHECK REP ARROWGRASS DR E039 45D11 MARTINEZ, VIRGINIA
20220146326 1/14/2022  05:01:47 WELFARE CHECK INF SILVER CITY DR E039 45F31  MCDOUGALL, JEFFREY
20220190607 1/18/2022 12:23:20 WELFARE CHECK INF N VILLA DR E039 45A26 CASTILLO, VICTOR
20220221949 1/20/2022 22:37:46 WELFARE CHECK ADV SANDTOWN LN E039 45N26 HOGAN, DARRYL
20220282521 220110130 1/26/2022 15:45:34 WELFARE CHECK REP CEDAREDGE DR E039 40M14 DAVIS, ALQUITTA
20220295888 1/27/2022  16:29:33 WELFARE CHECK ADV ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
FOLLOW UP Total: 1
20220177479 1/17/2022 09:06:04 FOLLOW UP INF TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45D14 GARCIA, LUIS
CHECK PARK Total: 18
20220020480 1/3/2022 08:16:57 CHECK PARK INF SAND PASS LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220030490 1/4/2022 07:11:20 CHECK PARK INF RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220055588 1/6/2022 07:52:11 CHECK PARK INF ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220068184 1/7/2022 07:37:21 CHECK PARK INF ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220071068 1/7/2022 11:49:13 CHECK PARK INF RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220097953 1/10/2022 07:22:37 CHECK PARK INF ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220113235 1/11/2022 13:06:02 CHECK PARK INF RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220122204 1/12/2022 08:06:29 CHECK PARK INF SAND PASS LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220134962 1/13/2022 08:12:05 CHECK PARK INF ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220147143 1/14/2022 07:30:26 CHECK PARK INF ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220177139 1/17/2022 08:25:18 CHECK PARK INF ROUND UP LN EO039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220225296 1/21/2022 07:53:52 CHECK PARK INF ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220279008 1/26/2022  10:53:50 CHECK PARK INF RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220292146 1/27/2022 11:03:45 CHECK PARK INF SAND PASS LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220302030 1/28/2022  07:08:20 CHECK PARK INF ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220331416 1/31/2022 07:46:55 CHECK PARK INF RIO GRANDE DR EO039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220335000 1/31/2022  12:58:50 CHECK PARK INF ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220342900 2/1/2022 08:18:08 CHECK PARK INF RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
CONTRACT CHECK Total: 40
20220021349 1/3/2022 09:46:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220031856 1/4/2022 09:18:54 CONTRACT CHECK INF BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220034390 1/4/2022 13:08:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220055376 1/6/2022 07:34:31 CONTRACT CHECK INF SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20220057847 1/6/2022 10:52:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20220069695
20220070448
20220071574
20220099262
20220100848
20220109225
20220111239
20220112233
20220123175
20220124817
20220125497
20220134193
20220135783
20220137301
20220138269
20220147519
20220148393
20220149545
20220150478
20220177274
20220228500
20220276319
20220276579
20220279429
20220279925
20220289245
20220289467
20220290376
20220291081
20220291243
20220293724
20220332878
20220343523
20220349970
20220350263

CHECK BUSINESS

20220331265

Date of Report:

1/7/2022

1/7/2022

1/7/2022

1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/14/2022
1/14/2022
1/14/2022
1/14/2022
1/17/2022
1/21/2022
1/26/2022
1/26/2022
1/26/2022
1/26/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/31/2022
2/1/2022

2/1/2022

2/1/2022

1/31/2022

09:45:33
10:51:32
12:34:54
09:26:38
11:46:17
07:17:57
10:14:16
11:35:36
09:20:48
11:21:25
12:23:57
07:01:57
09:15:14
11:23:22
12:50:24
08:09:49
09:29:39
11:05:52
12:29:40
08:43:36
12:36:33
07:06:43
07:32:21
11:21:34
12:01:53
07:03:32
07:26:26
08:45:30
09:40:09
09:55:39
13:18:33
09:50:11
09:13:57
19:41:55
20:19:37

Total: 1
07:32:17

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

CHECK BUSINESS

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF

WILLOW CROSSING DR
TRADING POST DR
SILVER CITY DR

RIO GRANDE DR
WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
SILVER CITY DR
WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
ARROWGRASS DR

ELM KNOLL TRL
THUNDERHEAD CT
BAYOU MANOR LN
WILLOW CROSSING DR
ASH FORK DR
TRAILBLAZER LN
TERRITORY LN
HORSESHOE BEND DR
ELK POINT LN
TABLEROCK DR

ASH FORK DR

SAND PASS LN

ASH FORK DR

SILVER CITY DR

ASH FORK DR

SABLE TRAIL LN
THUNDERHEAD CT
ROUND UP LN

ASH FORK DR
BURNTFORK DR

RIO GRANDE DR
WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
SABLE TRAIL LN

SAND PASS LN
HORSESHOE BEND DR
CHESTER PARK DR
TERRITORY LN

BRIARPARK TRAIL LN

E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039

E038

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45E28
45E28

45A24

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
WINTERS, TELIAH
WINTERS, TELIAH

TAYLOR, DARIAN
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NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
20220338310

ACCIDENT FSGI
20220219680
20220314457 220111259

ROAD RAGE INC
20220318065

ACCIDENT MAJOR

20220115332 220104169
20220143682 220105190

Date of Report:

1/31/2022

1/20/2022
1/29/2022

1/29/2022

1/11/2022
1/13/2022

Total: 1
18:56:39

Total: 2
17:52:04
09:56:07

Total: 1
18:20:00

Total: 2
16:11:56
22:04:15

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

ACCIDENT FSGI
ACCIDENT FSGI

ROAD RAGE INC

ACCIDENT MAJOR
ACCIDENT MAJOR

INF

UTL
REP

GOA

ARP
MHN

WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

THUNDERHEAD CT
ASH FORK DR

RED WOLF LN

SABLE TRAIL LN/WILLOW CROSSING DR
WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR

E039

E039
E039

E039

E038
E039

45B40

45B18
45D13

45F22

45B36
45F32

LEVERETTE, RODRICK

ROY, DAMESHA
HEISLEY, FRANK

GARZA, JULIAN

BRADLEY, CEDRICK
NEWSOME, BENNY
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